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1     Jordan English         M2529         1/33     9:56.98    26:33.37    5:57    36:49.69
2     Greg Atkin             M1924         1/14    10:59.03    28:03.27    6:13    38:30.04
3     Chris Thorendahl       M3034         1/34    10:29.53    28:25.10    6:23    39:29.82
4     Zach Harsin            M2529         2/33    10:18.09    28:32.01    6:25    39:45.49
5     M Boos                 M3539         1/35    11:10.63    29:31.82    6:35    40:43.62
6     Justin Wenner          M3034         2/34    10:59.87    29:49.28    6:36    40:52.89
7     Fernando Flores        M3034         3/34    11:06.69    29:51.54    6:42    41:32.32
8     Christina Schneider    F2529         1/52    11:12.32    29:58.45    6:49    42:13.04
9     Jared Kroese           M3034         4/34    11:25.06    31:05.13    7:00    43:18.21
10    Heidi Sweeney          F2529         2/52    11:34.35    31:37.50    7:05    43:52.28
11    Francois El Assad      M2529         3/33    12:10.41    32:28.07    7:16    45:00.48
12    Jonathan Latzke        M2529         4/33    11:34.72    32:02.65    7:20    45:22.03
13    Luis Mojica Santos     M2529         5/33    11:28.70    32:10.91    7:20    45:25.95
14    Peter Carpenter        M5054         1/15    11:59.18    32:46.21    7:24    45:49.90
15    Kenneth Chretien       M3539         2/35    13:06.52    33:41.74    7:26    46:00.78
16    Doug Colbert           M2529         6/33    33:50.28    33:50.28    7:28    46:16.38
17    Dan Sr. Napieralski    M5559         1/16    12:15.35    33:36.26    7:29    46:18.46
18    Jamie Martens          F4044         1/50    12:08.97    33:29.14    7:33    46:44.68
19    Matt Harrison          M3539         3/35    12:01.26    33:31.78    7:37    47:12.53
20    Jordon Haar            M2529         7/33    12:47.43    34:24.15    7:41    47:32.95
21    Emilio Fajardo         M1924         2/14    12:02.36    34:05.75    7:41    47:33.42
22    Kevin Berger           M3034         5/34    13:05.72    34:45.60    7:45    47:59.27
23    Christopher Murphy     M4549         1/22    12:21.55    34:23.76    7:48    48:16.01
24    Cole Fricke            M2529         8/33    12:28.03    34:15.86    7:49    48:22.11
25    Kristin Crowder        F3034         1/65    13:16.53    35:00.67    7:50    48:31.69
26    Caleb Curran           M1924         3/14    11:48.50    34:48.04    7:51    48:35.83
27    Brad Wecker            M4549         2/22    13:20.67    34:57.92    7:54    48:55.30
28    David Pekrul           M2529         9/33    13:27.07    35:43.36    7:55    49:00.18
29    Dylan Sample           M1924         4/14    12:16.60    35:22.34    7:55    49:04.88
30    Mike Haramia           M5054         2/15    13:25.17    35:38.45    7:56    49:07.87
31    Robin Prado            F3539         1/68    13:35.75    35:57.15    7:58    49:17.49
32    Shawn McConnell        M18UN          1/8    13:26.22    35:27.41    7:58    49:17.59
33    Eric Jacobson          M5559         2/16    13:40.65    35:28.88    8:00    49:30.25
34    Sun Ryu                F3539         2/68    12:41.96    35:19.61    8:00    49:35.69
35    Anne Ahonen            F2529         3/52    14:05.43    36:39.94    8:04    50:00.54
36    Leigh Smith            F3539         3/68    12:45.37    35:46.99    8:05    50:05.06
37    Liz Johnston           F3539         4/68    14:15.27    36:35.87    8:08    50:23.35
38    Jane Obyrne            F2529         4/52    13:38.70    36:52.07    8:09    50:30.85
39    Matt Cook              M3539         4/35    13:14.70    36:35.13    8:09    50:31.10
40    Flavio Alvarez         M3539         5/35    14:27.81    36:35.58    8:10    50:34.55
41    Jeremy Schafer         M4044         1/22    14:43.95    37:48.01    8:14    51:01.21
42    Jennifer Dorsey        F3034         2/65    14:25.57    37:20.01    8:15    51:03.21
43    Henry Grubb            M6064          1/6    13:00.76    36:11.59    8:15    51:08.24
44    Adrienne Morgan        F3539         5/68    12:43.74    36:01.49    8:16    51:09.45
45    Larry Rink             M6569          1/3    13:13.26    35:51.15    8:18    51:25.67
46    Dennis Meade           M4044         2/22    12:41.44    36:39.34    8:20    51:36.95
47    Brian Crosswhite       M4044         3/22    14:10.76    37:25.61    8:22    51:49.37
48    Tim Prohaska           M5559         3/16    13:26.12    37:12.93    8:22    51:50.69
49    Stephen Sheptor        M3034         6/34    13:43.26    37:52.51    8:24    52:03.99
50    David Bosh             M4549         3/22    13:24.36    36:46.55    8:24    52:04.19
51    David Weekley          M3034         7/34    13:26.11    37:42.51    8:27    52:17.51
52    Omayra Ramirez         F3539         6/68    13:37.36    37:18.16    8:27    52:19.30
53    David Barbosa          M2529        10/33    14:31.10    37:54.98    8:28    52:24.78
54    Kendric Beachey        M4044         4/22    14:23.82    38:33.32    8:30    52:38.96
55    Liz Dobbins            F6064         1/10    13:35.74    37:13.21    8:31    52:42.05
56    Adam Sarhage           M2529        11/33    14:20.78    38:11.65    8:31    52:44.90
57    Joshua Grillo          M3539         6/35    15:07.04    38:49.13    8:31    52:48.20
58    Luis Duran             M3539         7/35    13:59.84    38:20.88    8:32    52:53.24
59    Nick Martinson         M3034         8/34    14:39.82    38:33.05    8:34    53:01.50
60    Kristen Swanson        F4549         1/31    14:49.97    38:39.13    8:34    53:05.58
61    Jill Kralovanec        F4549         2/31    14:16.89    38:34.17    8:35    53:10.26
62    Grant Rauckman         M1924         5/14    14:13.80    38:15.54    8:36    53:18.71
63    Chris Hager            M4549         4/22    14:39.22    38:53.32    8:38    53:29.61
64    Kathy McConahay        F4549         3/31    14:50.16    38:42.39    8:38    53:30.19
65    Kristine Willoughby    F3034         3/65    15:13.15    39:16.63    8:39    53:37.55
66    Hope Westergom         F4044         2/50    14:39.37    38:42.49    8:40    53:42.35
67    Laurie Rippel          F3539         7/68    14:32.57    39:23.45    8:42    53:52.16
68    Braeden Hargrove       M18UN          2/8    14:45.97    39:01.36    8:43    53:59.61
69    Kevin Budreau          M4549         5/22    15:32.46    39:45.13    8:45    54:08.94
70    Eric Vandenbos         M4549         6/22    15:32.01    39:44.58    8:46    54:17.89
71    Tom Hauge              M3539         8/35    14:21.03    14:21.03    8:46    54:19.53
72    Tara Chavez            F2529         5/52    14:40.10    39:08.55    8:48    54:30.34
73    Niko Stavropoulos      M3034         9/34    15:34.86    39:59.90    8:48    54:31.37
74    Tabb Buel              M4549         7/22    15:50.56    40:50.62    8:49    54:34.75
75    Victor Fonseca         M3539         9/35    14:03.18    39:12.79    8:49    54:37.46
76    Keith Wilcox           M4044         5/22    15:40.03    39:45.45    8:50    54:40.60
77    Michael Mattingly      M4549         8/22    15:18.96    39:54.32    8:50    54:42.91
78    Lindsey Collier        F3539         8/68    15:13.04    39:26.81    8:50    54:44.01
79    Miguel Gomez           M4549         9/22    14:40.32    39:14.67    8:51    54:51.15
80    Neal Lawless           M3034        10/34    15:16.64    40:02.02    8:51    54:51.23
81    Randy Leiker           M5559         4/16    14:24.85    39:16.13    8:52    54:54.56
82    Idir Touati            M2529        12/33    14:03.07    39:14.07    8:52    54:57.26
83    Lyes Khemouche         M2529        13/33    14:03.24    39:13.79    8:52    54:57.33
84    Kyle Hutcheson         M3034        11/34    15:46.27    40:34.42    8:53    55:01.28
85    Katie Hannam           F1924         1/25    16:20.85    40:26.29    8:53    55:02.86
86    Jamie Precht           F3034         4/65    14:55.33    39:57.85    8:54    55:07.57
87    Tony Metcalf           M3539        10/35    15:06.17    40:01.42    8:54    55:10.72
88    Jamey White            M4044         6/22    14:54.15    40:04.81    8:55    55:11.18
89    Laurie Johnson         F4044         3/50    15:18.74    40:54.79    8:56    55:18.26
90    John Vonderbrink       M5054         3/15    14:33.31    39:55.04    8:57    55:24.99
91    Duane White            M3034        12/34    14:18.24    39:39.38    8:57    55:26.23
92    Marci Benigno          F3539         9/68    15:55.61    40:52.34    8:58    55:32.47
93    Russell Schroeder      M3539        11/35    14:46.19    40:00.59    8:58    55:32.94
94    Kelly Larson           F3539        10/68    15:38.53    40:29.49    8:58    55:33.71
95    Whitney Duske          F4044         4/50    15:38.46    40:29.32    8:58    55:33.85
96    Emily Kumm             F3034         5/65    15:12.31    40:36.69    8:58    55:35.05
97    Daniel Jost            M2529        14/33    15:23.50       40:30    8:59    55:38.28
98    Ronald Mallak          M6064          2/6    14:10.49    39:07.25    8:59    55:40.63
99    Reed Evans             M3539        12/35    15:16.98    40:12.03    9:00    55:44.20
100   Kathleen Raupp         F6064         2/10    14:50.65    40:00.77    9:01    55:49.02
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101   Ronald Byron           M6064          3/6    14:25.26    40:07.96    9:02    55:58.10
102   Gary Wilmes            M2529        15/33    13:45.85    39:53.96    9:03    56:03.68
103   Elizabeth Tuttle       F3539        11/68    15:13.01    40:43.45    9:03    56:04.51
104   Jennifer Suther        F3539        12/68    15:43.62    41:02.51    9:04    56:07.04
105   Joe Mosimann           M3034        13/34    16:12.28    41:02.85    9:04    56:09.18
106   Sean Engineer          M2529        16/33    15:23.97    41:13.25    9:04       56:11
107   Terry Ahern            M4549        10/22    15:46.52    40:34.74    9:05    56:15.47
108   Eleanor Dobbles        F18UN          1/5    14:35.19    40:13.60    9:05    56:18.20
109   Tonya Steffens         F4044         5/50    14:54.50    40:33.54    9:06    56:23.79
110   Megan Steffen          F2529         6/52    15:27.37    40:51.94    9:07    56:27.68
111   Kelly Goodfriend       F3539        13/68    15:41.29    40:59.06    9:07    56:28.43
112   Ashley Kunze           F1924         2/25    14:28.11    40:41.93    9:08    56:37.10
113   Reuss Anderson         M3034        14/34    16:04.43    41:10.10    9:09    56:39.05
114   Meghan Williams        F3539        14/68    15:17.12    41:28.64    9:11    56:52.22
115   Carly Hysell           F3034         6/65    15:19.42    41:07.97    9:11    56:52.60
116   Greg Curran            M5559         5/16    14:55.70    40:27.92    9:11    56:53.17
117   Alison Faddis          F3539        15/68    16:00.74    41:11.88    9:11    56:53.93
118   Bill Lang              M5054         4/15    15:19.12    15:19.12    9:11    56:55.41
119   Josh Collins           M1924         6/14    15:20.77    40:41.36    9:11    56:56.08
120   Jenny Medellin         F4044         6/50    14:49.13    40:59.22    9:12    56:57.57
121   Gary Morgan            M5054         5/15       14:38    41:02.25    9:13    57:08.51
122   Callie Benton          F3539        16/68    15:19.03    40:54.99    9:14    57:08.99
123   Jason Sowers           M2529        17/33    16:17.40    41:33.98    9:14    57:10.68
124   Carolyn Bronson        F3034         7/65    15:06.33    41:22.77    9:14    57:12.98
125   Erin Morse             F3034         8/65    14:36.11    40:37.71    9:14    57:13.42
126   Alissa Carmichael      F3034         9/65    15:56.36    41:16.21    9:15    57:15.20
127   Owen Rauckman          M1924         7/14    14:14.45    42:05.02    9:15    57:16.07
128   Falon Pruett           F1924         3/25    14:40.41    41:04.03    9:15    57:19.48
129   Jonathan Ellison       M2529        18/33       15:28    41:22.57    9:15    57:21.02
130   Brent Pike             M5559         6/16    15:08.09    40:57.27    9:16    57:23.73
131   Robin Conner           F3539        17/68    15:40.58    41:26.01    9:16    57:26.33
132   Warren Drucker         M1924         8/14    15:15.93    41:01.26    9:18    57:34.60
133   Justin Bailey          M3539        13/35    15:28.32    41:55.90    9:18    57:38.31
134   Jeramy Hecker          M3034        15/34    15:59.46    42:08.33    9:19    57:40.24
135   Eric Sessums           M3539        14/35    15:05.63    41:20.68    9:19    57:41.93
136   Paula Connery          F5054         1/23    15:23.63    41:36.88    9:20    57:46.17
137   Whitney Miller         F2529         7/52    15:49.42    43:03.63    9:21    57:53.45
138   David Shumate          M4549        11/22    15:17.75    41:44.40    9:21    57:54.55
139   Hannah Weekley         F2529         8/52    16:19.77    42:36.27    9:21    57:56.37
140   Chelsea Harvey         F2529         9/52    15:53.51    42:33.39    9:23    58:06.32
141   Margot Pickering       F2529        10/52    15:34.96    41:14.75    9:23    58:07.62
142   Andy Beckman           M3539        15/35    16:28.30    43:02.03    9:25    58:18.10
143   Caleb Tague            M2529        19/33    17:36.37    43:44.20    9:25    58:21.75
144   Melanie Lehmann        F4044         7/50    15:51.01    42:25.39    9:27    58:34.01
145   Marisa McClintock      F1924         4/25    15:39.90    42:15.80    9:27    58:34.76
146   Paulette Merrell       F6064         3/10    15:39.54    42:15.68    9:27    58:35.16
147   Ashley Bennett         M2529        20/33    15:25.61    42:04.75    9:28    58:35.55
148   Sarah Aplin            F3034        10/65    15:55.73    42:16.25    9:28    58:40.39
149   Jenny Wilson           F4044         8/50    15:50.80    42:20.15    9:28    58:41.10
150   Jamie Lawless          F3034        11/65    15:48.42    42:08.35    9:29    58:45.09
151   Doug Evans             M4549        12/22    16:34.69    43:10.48    9:29    58:45.80
152   Daniel White           M3034        16/34    16:11.76    42:53.25    9:30    58:48.17
153   Kim Peek               F4549         4/31    15:38.88    42:22.08    9:31    58:55.87
154   Craig Fisch            M5559         7/16    15:39.44    42:22.46    9:31    58:56.30
155   Bob Buck               M4044         7/22    16:45.27    43:43.76    9:31    58:57.94
156   Justin Moore           M4044         8/22    14:36.40    41:41.35    9:32    59:02.05
157   Carol Lampe            F6064         4/10    15:24.60    41:58.49    9:32    59:04.50
158   Susan Swanton          F2529        11/52    16:15.76    43:17.12    9:33    59:10.63
159   Joshua Stewart         M4044         9/22    14:20.45    40:07.29    9:35    59:19.29
160   Anand Natarajan        M3539        16/35    16:45.66    43:42.20    9:36    59:27.71
161   Anthony Brenchley      M3034        17/34    16:28.72    42:44.56    9:36    59:29.06
162   Candace Kane           F3034        12/65    15:48.61    42:51.46    9:37    59:31.53
163   Terri Messina          F5054         2/23    16:46.31    43:11.26    9:37    59:31.61
164   Aubreah Horan          F2529        12/52    17:55.92    44:17.96    9:37    59:33.12
165   Paula Bolz             F4549         5/31    15:19.15    42:33.20    9:38    59:39.14
166   Paige Galbraith        F1924         5/25    16:37.89    44:06.07    9:38    59:42.26
167   Janetta Proverbs       F5054         3/23    15:53.88    43:08.80    9:38    59:43.21
168   Karrol Tait            F2529        13/52    16:01.29    43:14.01    9:40    59:51.20
169   Dora Grote             F1924         6/25    16:19.29    43:32.66    9:40    59:53.44
170   Galen Brown            M5054         6/15    15:28.41    42:34.44    9:41    59:58.23
171   Cheri Sullins          F4044         9/50    16:57.36    43:30.29    9:41    59:59.24
172   Robert Blair           M2529        21/33    16:51.61    43:49.26    9:42  1:00:02.71
173   Mark Thornberry        M2529        22/33    14:01.69    42:42.40    9:42  1:00:06.53
174   Laura Beth Yates       F3539        18/68    15:08.29    42:29.45    9:42  1:00:07.54
175   Natalie Synnott        F3539        19/68    16:20.26    43:55.92    9:43  1:00:13.17
176   Cassidy Nelson         F3034        13/65    16:20.07    43:55.95    9:43  1:00:13.35
177   Jen Evans              F3034        14/65    17:16.61    44:05.68    9:43  1:00:13.46
178   Jeremy Buss            M4044        10/22    15:19.05    42:54.70    9:44  1:00:17.57
179   Roger Curry            M70UP          1/2    15:23.93    42:15.49    9:44  1:00:19.14
180   Stephanie Mina         F4044        10/50    16:45.37    44:00.37    9:44  1:00:19.14
181   Hayley Miller          F3034        15/65    15:55.56    43:24.71    9:45  1:00:24.23
182   Stephanie Karleskint   F3034        16/65    15:48.11    43:08.51    9:46  1:00:28.95
183   Carlo Dix              M3539        17/35    16:44.99    43:59.94    9:46  1:00:30.29
184   Patrick Owens          M4549        13/22    17:02.16    43:49.08    9:47  1:00:36.26
185   John Marshall          M6064          4/6    16:05.76    43:46.33    9:48  1:00:44.78
186   Deborah Marszalek      F4044        11/50       16:50    43:53.55    9:48  1:00:45.61
187   Jacob Marszalek        M4044        11/22    16:49.99    43:53.56    9:49  1:00:45.83
188   Natalie Enneking       F2529        14/52    16:50.59    44:17.09    9:49  1:00:47.94
189   Dana Austin            F2529        15/52    16:41.35    43:59.74    9:49  1:00:47.99
190   Kate McConnaughey      F3034        17/65    15:52.40    43:45.17    9:49  1:00:50.18
191   Lisa Fitzpatrick       F4044        12/50    16:57.24    43:49.69    9:50  1:00:53.57
192   Tarah Smithmier        F3539        20/68    17:31.05    44:45.12    9:50  1:00:57.53
193   Loren Karleskint       M3034        18/34    15:48.35    43:38.71    9:50  1:00:57.70
194   Lisa Green             F1924         7/25    17:40.27    45:20.20    9:51  1:00:58.62
195   Max Kniffen            M3539        18/35    16:00.80    44:17.10    9:51  1:00:58.73
196   Kim Westerfield        F4549         6/31    16:44.03    44:16.04    9:51  1:00:59.27
197   Kristin McConnell      F4044        13/50    14:51.88    42:52.43    9:51  1:01:00.01
198   Tristan Patt           M3034        19/34    16:35.72    44:12.05    9:51  1:01:00.20
199   Jennifer Hung          F1924         8/25    16:35.98    44:12.11    9:51  1:01:01.75
200   Ashley Robinson        F3034        18/65    16:31.28    44:09.21    9:51     1:01:03
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201   Megan Zierlein         F3034        19/65    16:27.99    43:42.78    9:53  1:01:15.35
202   Lindsay Beckman        F3539        21/68    16:28.33    43:43.31    9:53  1:01:15.73
203   Kyle Kegley            M2529        23/33    15:03.94    43:36.20    9:54  1:01:16.87
204   Kathleen Kelly         F1924         9/25    15:04.25    43:36.49    9:54  1:01:17.06
205   Micheal Noah           M5559         8/16    15:40.10    43:43.56    9:57  1:01:39.51
206   Jenny Miller           F3539        22/68    16:11.84    44:03.73    9:57  1:01:40.75
207   Nicole Miner           F4549         7/31    16:18.74    44:28.25    9:57  1:01:41.29
208   Eric Hronek            M2529        24/33    14:49.09    44:00.01    9:58  1:01:41.62
209   Lynette Biehler        F4044        14/50    16:31.02    44:09.14    9:58  1:01:43.82
210   Amanda Silva           F2529        16/52    17:19.92    44:11.09    9:58  1:01:44.42
211   Samantha Feulner       F1924        10/25    16:49.63    45:00.58    9:59  1:01:52.96
212   Kristin Hoefer         F2529        17/52    16:05.08    45:00.79   10:00  1:01:54.97
213   Kevin Niekamp          M4044        12/22    16:44.29    44:38.15   10:00  1:01:56.33
214   Erik Martins Dario     M1924         9/14    17:44.93    45:53.50   10:02  1:02:08.80
215   Katherine Eckart       F1924        11/25    16:49.87    45:00.69   10:03  1:02:12.70
216   David Thelen           M5559         9/16    15:22.43    44:16.82   10:04  1:02:19.95
217   Erica Clinton          F4044        15/50    15:56.25    44:26.08   10:04  1:02:24.36
218   Bao Hoang              M3034        20/34    17:41.66    45:52.97   10:05  1:02:30.26
219   Anthony Vicente        M2529        25/33    18:19.31    45:46.22   10:06  1:02:32.34
220   Alyssa Buckley         F2529        18/52    16:45.63    44:45.30   10:06  1:02:33.07
221   Rajasekhar Gonuguntla  M2529        26/33    14:44.78    44:33.30   10:07  1:02:38.59
222   Angela Lovell          F4044        16/50    16:44.38    44:42.85   10:07  1:02:40.25
223   David Arnold           M5559        10/16    15:55.39    45:09.60   10:10  1:03:00.95
224   Bethany Justice        F1924        12/25    16:21.77    45:22.22   10:12  1:03:10.62
225   Pamela Novosel         F4549         8/31    16:50.99    45:31.68   10:14  1:03:23.30
226   Edwin Barthel          M4549        14/22    16:44.82    45:51.54   10:14  1:03:23.62
227   Ed Dobbles             M4549        15/22    15:23.42    45:55.48   10:14  1:03:25.06
228   Jennifer Skinner       F4044        17/50    17:09.69    45:47.88   10:17  1:03:40.01
229   Tony Ugarte            M2529        27/33    14:41.73    45:06.22   10:17  1:03:43.57
230   Tim Green              M5054         7/15    17:40.30    45:55.81   10:18  1:03:49.74
231   Myndee Lee             F4044        18/50    15:35.94    44:38.09   10:18  1:03:51.14
232   Thad Lund              M4549        16/22    17:22.61    45:35.65   10:20  1:04:01.15
233   Norberto Reyna         M4044        13/22    16:58.30    45:56.74   10:21  1:04:06.02
234   Jennifer Holcomb       F2529        19/52    16:44.63    46:25.24   10:22  1:04:14.08
235   Neil Grothen           M70UP          2/2    16:42.73    46:09.61   10:23  1:04:17.04
236   Prodyut Sampath        M3539        19/35    19:00.15    47:56.75   10:23  1:04:18.90
237   Isaiah Burger          M1924        10/14    17:52.84    46:46.39   10:23  1:04:22.36
238   Heather Martinez       F3539        23/68    16:36.57    46:10.12   10:25  1:04:29.36
239   Matthew Lickei         M1924        11/14    18:19.83    46:43.80   10:25  1:04:32.05
240   Luis Huaman            M3034        21/34    18:51.14    47:33.15   10:26  1:04:40.40
241   Teresa Christeson      F6064         5/10    17:05.61    46:08.76   10:27  1:04:43.37
242   Julia Shepard          F4549         9/31    16:55.96    46:35.86   10:30     1:05:00
243   Hayley Murguia         F18UN          2/5    16:28.83    46:50.70   10:30  1:05:03.31
244   Kelly Gattshall        F4044        19/50    16:27.86    45:44.73   10:31  1:05:06.40
245   Anitra Addis           F3539        24/68    17:24.52    47:33.54   10:32  1:05:14.21
246   Courtney Stone         F4549        10/31       17:54    47:44.05   10:32  1:05:15.35
247   Ronnie Vengua          M3034        22/34    17:10.43    46:24.61   10:32  1:05:17.18
248   Andrew White-Hamilton  M2529        28/33    18:48.66    48:23.24   10:33  1:05:23.73
249   Melissa Kean           F3539        25/68    17:30.98    46:51.54   10:34  1:05:25.05
250   Rich Heidenreich       M4044        14/22    16:08.11    46:11.74   10:34  1:05:25.55
251   Michele Sears          F5054         4/23    16:53.60    46:56.78   10:36  1:05:38.68
252   Valerie Jones Jones    F2529        20/52    17:07.41    47:07.10   10:36  1:05:41.61
253   Kim Smith              F3539        26/68    16:00.39    46:20.80   10:36  1:05:42.84
254   Bonnie Taggart         F5559         1/13    18:37.97    47:43.29   10:37  1:05:46.51
255   Bill Taggart           M5559        11/16    18:38.15    47:43.53   10:37  1:05:46.98
256   Mary Nacrelli          F5054         5/23    17:58.19    47:19.82   10:38  1:05:49.71
257   Karen Schuette         F4549        11/31    17:54.15    47:44.33   10:38  1:05:54.04
258   Robert Fisk            M3539        20/35    17:37.92    47:40.18   10:38  1:05:55.59
259   Christina Fisk         F3539        27/68    17:21.68    46:51.01   10:39  1:05:55.80
260   Chihiro Hirai-Adachi   F2529        21/52    18:09.57    47:21.71   10:39  1:05:56.38
261   Robert Coplen          M5054         8/15    16:18.45    46:49.94   10:39  1:05:59.58
262   Charlie Duske          M18UN          3/8    18:33.31    48:23.81   10:39  1:06:01.82
263   Mackenzie Morrison     F2529        22/52    17:46.24    47:58.59   10:40  1:06:04.41
264   Dana Hazen             F2529        23/52    18:20.10    48:10.57   10:40  1:06:04.82
265   Tyler Hazen            M2529        29/33    18:20.12    48:10.59   10:40  1:06:04.98
266   Haley Robb             F1924        13/25    17:55.89    47:52.70   10:41  1:06:11.42
267   Jen Spilker            F4044        20/50    18:24.16    48:08.89   10:42  1:06:15.38
268   Kara Chavez            F2529        24/52    18:12.31    49:58.64   10:42  1:06:19.04
269   Mustafa Sayem          M3539        21/35    17:47.37    47:29.09   10:43  1:06:21.91
270   Kayla Harrity          F2529        25/52    18:24.64    48:14.82   10:43  1:06:23.82
271   Mimi Evans             F4044        21/50    17:10.24    47:13.69   10:44  1:06:27.09
272   Claire Miller          F3034        20/65    17:20.70    47:25.34   10:44  1:06:27.77
273   Jim Smith              M5559        12/16    18:06.82    47:04.41   10:44  1:06:27.94
274   Kaiesha Serbin         F1924        14/25    16:20.66    47:28.32   10:44  1:06:29.23
275   Pam Hutchens           F3539        28/68    17:56.83    48:57.13   10:45  1:06:35.74
276   Jeannie Vonderbrink    F5054         6/23    16:21.67    47:02.90   10:45  1:06:36.58
277   Randy Bottoni          M5559        13/16    17:06.50    47:18.88   10:45  1:06:38.90
278   Tom Sullivan           M5054         9/15    17:21.01    47:31.87   10:45  1:06:38.97
279   Kali Yates             F2529        26/52    18:01.43    47:57.01   10:46  1:06:39.10
280   Deanne Yates           F5054         7/23    18:01.49    47:57.05   10:46  1:06:39.16
281   Vicky Qualls           F5054         8/23    17:40.55    47:59.38   10:47  1:06:46.02
282   Dean Weishaar          M4549        17/22    16:37.88    47:27.17   10:47  1:06:49.96
283   Colby Weishaar         M1924        12/14    16:38.41    47:27.77   10:47  1:06:50.36
284   Amy Sieve              F3034        21/65    17:23.60    47:57.91   10:47  1:06:51.22
285   Erin Davis             F4044        22/50    17:23.72    47:57.24   10:48  1:06:51.56
286   Doug Boudreau          M4549        18/22    18:11.85    47:36.21   10:48  1:06:55.67
287   Sabine Boudreau        F3539        29/68    18:12.08    47:35.94   10:48  1:06:55.98
288   Lisa Bahr              F3034        22/65    16:28.41    47:17.69   10:51  1:07:13.88
289   Usha Stevens           F4549        12/31    17:21.27    47:32.23   10:51  1:07:15.99
290   Bob Ardery             M5054        10/15    17:07.19    47:35.74   10:53  1:07:25.47
291   Jay Roltgen            M2529        30/33    19:49.80    50:25.69   10:53  1:07:28.47
292   Bouachanh Sayavong-Sir F3539        30/68    16:10.85    48:10.34   10:54  1:07:28.72
293   Amy Refenes            F3034        23/65    17:15.28       47:57   10:54  1:07:30.52
294   Dani Steffen           F2529        27/52    16:09.49    47:56.96   10:54  1:07:32.11
295   Paige Zimmerman        F4044        23/50    16:19.14    46:39.26   10:54  1:07:33.09
296   Molly Ramsey           F2529        28/52    16:19.48    46:39.85   10:54  1:07:33.46
297   Erin Kornacki          F2529        29/52    17:52.47    47:19.92   10:55  1:07:35.78
298   David Lewis            M4044        15/22    16:44.25    48:05.21   10:55  1:07:38.25
299   Kelsey Nepote          F2529        30/52    18:43.82    49:16.09   10:56  1:07:41.09
300   Alli Garlich           F3034        24/65    17:35.16    47:51.54   10:56  1:07:41.61
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301   Brooke Hodnefield      F3034        25/65    17:35.51    47:51.77   10:56  1:07:41.96
302   Sharon Morffi          F3539        31/68    19:14.67    49:10.78   10:57  1:07:51.36
303   Crystal Coleman-Richar F3034        26/65    18:31.96    49:17.54   10:57  1:07:52.21
304   Elizabeth Hammons      F1924        15/25    18:49.09    50:16.57   10:58  1:07:56.02
305   Keeley Davis           F2529        31/52    18:55.59    50:06.25   10:58  1:07:59.34
306   Kim Sorber             F3034        27/65    17:49.12    48:30.84   10:59  1:08:00.61
307   Amy Couch              F2529        32/52    17:49.49    48:31.22   10:59  1:08:00.95
308   Auxi Lendinez          F2529        33/52    18:09.47    48:47.97   11:00  1:08:05.85
309   Brian Sparks           M3034        23/34    18:11.59    49:13.41   11:00  1:08:08.21
310   Janean Clark           F5054         9/23    17:52.23    48:35.23   11:00  1:08:10.37
311   April Love             F3539        32/68    16:49.04    48:39.21   11:00  1:08:10.92
312   Kristen Sutton         F2529        34/52    17:30.76    48:51.04   11:01  1:08:14.07
313   Manisha Shinde         F4044        24/50    17:32.52    48:50.14   11:03  1:08:27.33
314   Hemant Kandlur         M5054        11/15    17:32.97    48:50.60   11:03  1:08:27.75
315   Bethany Landeck-Byler  F3034        28/65    18:24.26    48:25.74   11:05  1:08:41.12
316   Camille Johnson        F3034        29/65    17:03.63    48:14.39   11:05  1:08:41.18
317   Gena Borden            F4044        25/50    17:24.97    48:06.30   11:06  1:08:43.93
318   Mike Eamigh            M3034        24/34    16:12.80    48:41.46   11:06  1:08:47.28
319   Joe Hetrick            M3539        22/35    19:08.23    50:05.05   11:06  1:08:48.55
320   Rebecca Goulart        F4044        26/50    17:33.47    48:13.71   11:06  1:08:48.87
321   Amin Khan              M4044        16/22    23:56.97    51:28.47   11:07  1:08:49.96
322   Chris Freeman          M3034        25/34    19:24.40    50:12.74   11:08  1:08:58.12
323   David Taylor           M2529        31/33    19:13.86    50:55.85   11:08  1:08:58.24
324   Jim King               M5559        14/16    18:21.32    49:32.53   11:08  1:09:00.05
325   Jennifer Mabe          F3539        33/68    19:14.98    50:57.06   11:09  1:09:03.62
326   Allison Budimlija      F3539        34/68    19:15.44    50:57.53   11:09  1:09:04.25
327   Virginia Perez         F3539        35/68    18:06.97    49:28.23   11:11  1:09:15.04
328   Irma Reyes             F4549        13/31    17:06.59    47:48.33   11:15  1:09:40.14
329   Tina Hoover            F5054        10/23    20:11.08    51:00.47   11:15  1:09:40.90
330   Wyatt Autry            M18UN          4/8    17:56.13    50:55.14   11:15  1:09:42.84
331   Kristen Ryan-Meredith  F4044        27/50    18:15.10    50:08.13   11:15  1:09:44.06
332   Emily Rowland          F2529        35/52    19:24.24    51:15.64   11:16  1:09:45.13
333   Valerie Goforth        F2529        36/52    19:24.57    51:15.78   11:16  1:09:45.24
334   Debbie Baker           F5559         2/13    18:46.08    50:08.39   11:17  1:09:53.53
335   Diane Ducharme         F4549        14/31    18:50.87    50:07.51   11:17  1:09:54.52
336   Dawn Fritz             F4044        28/50    18:51.45    50:08.02   11:17  1:09:54.68
337   Micquelyn Malina       F4044        29/50    18:50.97    50:08.04   11:17  1:09:55.21
338   Sandeep Kumar          M3539        23/35    16:50.57    48:57.64   11:18  1:09:58.12
339   Marissa McWilliams     F3539        36/68    18:24.79    49:50.11   11:20  1:10:12.85
340   Lisa Blodgett          F6064         6/10    18:00.76    50:07.72   11:20  1:10:15.25
341   Sarah White-Hamilton   F2529        37/52    18:49.30    50:16.81   11:20  1:10:15.39
342   Anna Bradley           F1924        16/25    16:23.09    49:40.84   11:21  1:10:18.29
343   Erin White             F3539        37/68    19:51.58    51:32.92   11:22  1:10:24.14
344   Rhonda Kodger          F3034        30/65    19:50.33    50:51.80   11:23  1:10:34.34
345   Daniel Morel           M3034        26/34    17:23.98    49:55.50   11:25  1:10:41.26
346   Patrick Goodfriend     M3539        24/35    18:21.85    50:23.61   11:25  1:10:41.96
347   Zach Rice              M3034        27/34    17:00.58    48:18.80   11:26  1:10:51.20
348   Christy Tomanek        F5054        11/23    20:29.66    52:22.79   11:28  1:11:00.47
349   Lynette Freeman        F2529        38/52    19:24.77    50:12.50   11:29  1:11:06.93
350   Kelly McIntosh         F2529        39/52    20:10.10    52:01.57   11:30  1:11:14.60
351   Jessica Huska          F2529        40/52    20:10.92    52:02.16   11:30  1:11:15.02
352   Heather Pekrul         F2529        41/52    20:12.09    52:41.34   11:32  1:11:25.35
353   April Reeder           F1924        17/25    20:12.03    52:41.86   11:32  1:11:25.60
354   Andy Schreiner         M2529        32/33    19:45.31    51:46.17   11:32  1:11:25.87
355   Todd Castaldi          M4044        17/22    19:45.41    51:46.02   11:32  1:11:26.31
356   Kevin Stone            M4549        19/22    18:47.39    51:09.02   11:32  1:11:28.26
357   Alisha Bohannan        F3034        31/65    17:59.23    50:37.32   11:35  1:11:44.58
358   Sarah Grosko           F3539        38/68    17:45.22    48:40.20   11:36  1:11:50.47
359   Lori Ames              F4044        30/50    18:33.38    51:29.85   11:36  1:11:53.44
360   Marilyn Barragan       F1924        18/25    23:46.51    54:12.71   11:36  1:11:54.56
361   Brianne Friesen        F3034        32/65    17:58.77    50:22.23   11:37  1:11:58.36
362   Isabel Salgado         M4549        20/22    18:05.60    52:32.94   11:39  1:12:08.69
363   Scott Nichols          M4549        21/22    17:13.92    50:26.56   11:42  1:12:28.71
364   Amy Larkin             F4044        31/50    19:26.94    52:17.79   11:44  1:12:41.22
365   Aileen McDaniel        F1924        19/25    19:39.44    52:50.43   11:44  1:12:43.50
366   Pam Hartley            F1924        20/25    19:39.49    52:50.47   11:44  1:12:43.71
367   Molly Bonacci          F3034        33/65    20:46.41    53:19.16   11:45  1:12:49.75
368   Mary Pacheco           F4044        32/50    18:51.48    52:33.33   11:51  1:13:22.81
369   Amy Nash               F4044        33/50    18:51.56    52:33.65   11:51  1:13:22.93
370   Tracy White            F4549        15/31    19:50.14    54:14.57   11:51  1:13:23.81
371   Karen Eagle            F4044        34/50    20:58.65    53:58.93   11:53  1:13:38.89
372   Scott Chamberlain      M5054        12/15    20:02.50    53:42.08   11:55  1:13:49.58
373   Ashleah Smith          F3034        34/65    19:02.92    52:33.32   11:57  1:14:01.87
374   Todd Drees             M3539        25/35    17:58.58    52:38.28   11:58  1:14:07.06
375   Kelly Safranek         F3539        39/68    19:52.19    53:44.50   12:00  1:14:19.44
376   Marie Hammond          F5054        12/23    18:49.24    52:34.31   12:01  1:14:25.93
377   Elke Mermis            F2529        42/52    19:02.34    53:48.69   12:02  1:14:30.35
378   Dustin Seals           M3034        28/34    19:02.44    53:49.12   12:02  1:14:31.69
379   Amanda Weber           F2529        43/52    20:00.18    53:49.27   12:02  1:14:32.46
380   Lisa Kern              F5054        13/23    20:08.53    53:37.85   12:03  1:14:39.48
381   Jennifer Draper        F4044        35/50    18:54.35    52:43.09   12:04  1:14:43.03
382   Karen Daugherty        F3539        40/68    18:54.38    52:43.21   12:04  1:14:43.88
383   Dana Hetrick           F3034        35/65    19:25.28    53:55.62   12:04  1:14:45.26
384   Colleen Hughes         F2529        44/52    20:09.55    53:38.38   12:04  1:14:46.83
385   Sharon Davidson        F5559         3/13    20:39.11    54:33.27   12:05  1:14:51.85
386   Kristyn Thieman        F3539        41/68    19:50.61    54:14.83   12:07  1:15:05.49
387   Lola Reese             F6064         7/10    18:42.47    53:05.65   12:11  1:15:27.24
388   Talea Logan            F3539        42/68    19:25.89    54:42.84   12:11  1:15:29.35
389   Susan Turner           F5559         4/13    19:45.39    53:45.93   12:12  1:15:34.59
390   Kim Howe               F4044        36/50    20:53.01    54:41.05   12:13  1:15:39.09
391   Edgar Duran            M3034        29/34    18:09.40    53:50.04   12:16  1:16:02.61
392   Matt Tyrrell           M4044        18/22    18:17.87    53:15.12   12:17  1:16:03.99
393   Kimberly Swarnes       F3034        36/65    21:03.20    55:22.32   12:17  1:16:07.05
394   Kathryn Lenox          F3034        37/65    21:03.59    55:22.62   12:17  1:16:07.26
395   Lynne Hills            F5054        14/23    20:11.97    54:47.73   12:19  1:16:19.08
396   Jiten Lad              M3034        30/34    20:59.52    55:43.05   12:22  1:16:37.18
397   Leslie Shelton         F3034        38/65    20:33.83    55:08.38   12:25  1:16:55.29
398   Ellen Ingram Sharratt  F4549        16/31    19:22.81       54:20   12:25  1:16:55.33
399   April Smith            F3539        43/68    18:44.17    54:31.38   12:26  1:17:00.26
400   Julie Guill            F4549        17/31    19:44.24    53:56.20   12:26  1:17:04.37
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401   Emily Beecher          F3034        39/65    21:31.32    58:01.73   12:30  1:17:26.36
402   Mindy Hager            F4044        37/50    19:35.99    54:31.28   12:32  1:17:38.21
403   Gabrianne Rickard      F3034        40/65    20:07.75    55:13.30   12:32  1:17:39.24
404   Ann Pike               F5054        15/23    20:43.10    55:56.13   12:33  1:17:45.84
405   Charles McDaniel       M1924        13/14    16:50.62    53:18.38   12:35  1:17:57.23
406   Dan Seyl               M4549        22/22    19:13.21    55:29.60   12:39  1:18:24.88
407   Jessica Seyl           F3034        41/65    19:13.74    55:29.85   12:39  1:18:25.50
408   Kim Wagner             F4549        18/31    21:31.11    58:01.61   12:48  1:19:20.30
409   Holly Meisinger        F3034        42/65    20:00.21    55:50.16   12:48  1:19:20.70
410   Cherie Smith           F3034        43/65    20:11.86    56:38.13   12:49  1:19:23.69
411   Tania Baker            F3539        44/68    19:22.22    56:04.92   12:52  1:19:42.11
412   Christy Davis          F3539        45/68    19:22.32    56:05.34   12:53  1:19:47.01
413   Brittani Willnauer     F2529        45/52    22:05.11    58:14.45   12:54  1:19:57.65
414   Gabriel Kniffen        M18UN          5/8    19:55.73    57:02.86   12:55  1:19:59.63
415   Veera Guntaka          M3034        31/34    19:37.66    57:40.63   12:56  1:20:07.74
416   Miranda Higgs          F4044        38/50    21:11.02    58:28.51   12:59  1:20:27.16
417   Katrina Crites         F3539        46/68    21:19.31    58:09.38   12:59  1:20:27.86
418   Brad Hargrove          M4044        19/22    19:35.15    57:14.62   13:01  1:20:36.33
419   Kristine Pederson      F4044        39/50    18:10.64  1:01:44.35   13:01  1:20:37.73
420   Randy Byrd             M5054        13/15    23:01.38  1:01:09.59   13:06  1:21:08.81
421   Aaron Odegard          M3539        26/35    18:12.33    55:07.65   13:06  1:21:11.77
422   Quinn Daley-Sheldon    F3539        47/68    20:21.28    57:48.76   13:06  1:21:12.81
423   Kellie Amott           F2529        46/52    20:22.10    57:49.26   13:07  1:21:13.32
424   Heather Smith          F4044        40/50    20:56.19    58:03.33   13:07  1:21:15.59
425   Delynn Iverson         F4044        41/50    21:51.57    59:43.03   13:10  1:21:35.17
426   Ashley Franck          F2529        47/52    20:36.86    58:24.20   13:11  1:21:43.63
427   Nitin Kadam            M4044        20/22    20:16.10    57:01.89   13:12  1:21:47.02
428   Glenn Borchardt        M6064          5/6    21:14.29    58:19.71   13:13  1:21:51.01
429   Sally Orth             F5054        16/23    22:11.91    59:00.69   13:13  1:21:51.49
430   Milagros Figueroa-Tetu F3539        48/68    23:14.78    59:39.17   13:15  1:22:05.76
431   Tiffanie Palmer        F              1/2    20:06.48    56:28.18   13:16  1:22:12.44
432   Jennifer Mehnert       F4044        42/50    20:10.21    57:55.30   13:16  1:22:14.61
433   Britnay Seitz          F2529        48/52    22:54.27  1:00:04.68   13:17  1:22:19.68
434   Colt Cheadle           M3034        32/34    20:07.41    59:10.60   13:18  1:22:22.84
435   Sarah Cheadle          F3034        44/65    17:45.99    59:11.40   13:18  1:22:23.46
436   Shawn Hicks            M4044        21/22    21:26.52    59:28.39   13:19  1:22:28.92
437   Marie Messina          F1924        21/25    20:31.46    58:22.44   13:19  1:22:33.62
438   Heather Johnson        F3034        45/65    20:31.91    58:22.79   13:19  1:22:33.65
439   Danielle Scholes       F2529        49/52       20:32    58:22.77   13:20  1:22:33.95
440   Tyson Harker           M3539        27/35    21:39.62    59:25.42   13:21  1:22:43.61
441   Ashley Harker          F3539        49/68    21:41.15    59:26.89   13:21  1:22:44.41
442   Miranda Urbauer        F3034        46/65    20:05.95  1:00:37.74   13:25  1:23:05.72
443   Bridget Rafferty       F3034        47/65    20:05.87  1:00:37.66   13:25  1:23:05.80
444   Alicia Weaver          F4044        43/50    21:11.59    58:30.14   13:26  1:23:16.02
445   Brian Frick            M5054        14/15    20:21.43    59:11.88   13:29  1:23:35.65
446   Sarah Lukehart         F2529        50/52    20:08.58    58:56.18   13:31  1:23:47.45
447   Sue Smith              F4549        19/31    20:36.41    56:29.60   13:31  1:23:47.89
448   Jorden Ryan            M3539        28/35    19:31.59    58:45.87   13:32  1:23:53.52
449   Karen Depeal           F4549        20/31    20:08.78    58:55.98   13:33  1:23:58.72
450   Mandy Bell             F3539        50/68    21:58.35  1:00:53.08   13:34  1:24:06.73
451   Ashley Price           F3034        48/65    20:30.80    58:55.78   13:36  1:24:18.96
452   Deb Rupert             F3539        51/68    22:34.77  1:01:34.94   13:45  1:25:12.63
453   Randy Jobst            M3034        33/34    21:03.13  1:02:31.80   13:46  1:25:18.39
454   Jennifer Lenoir        F3539        52/68    20:25.65  1:01:13.77   13:47  1:25:26.57
455   Angela Bergeron        F3539        53/68    23:11.09  1:01:59.25   13:54  1:26:07.42
456   Jeffrey Bergeron       M3539        29/35    23:11.08  1:01:58.97   13:54  1:26:07.57
457   Kristin Smith          F3034        49/65    21:29.97  1:01:43.63   13:57  1:26:27.94
458   Nicole Elo             F3034        50/65    21:30.40  1:01:44.24   13:57  1:26:28.48
459   Jean Webb              F5054        17/23    22:56.18  1:02:48.44   14:03  1:27:00.73
460   Sandra Dobbles         F4549        21/31    22:35.37  1:03:03.41   14:05  1:27:14.55
461   Linda Tippie           F5559         5/13    22:52.18  1:02:31.02   14:05  1:27:15.27
462   Katie Hayes            F3034        51/65    20:08.70  1:00:46.45   14:05  1:27:17.84
463   Janet Ardery           F5559         6/13    22:27.51  1:02:16.39   14:07  1:27:27.02
464   Shannon Hester         F3539        54/68    22:16.05  1:02:20.22   14:10  1:27:47.63
465   Kandy Dall             F4549        22/31    22:18.68  1:02:17.77   14:10  1:27:48.38
466   Laura Stadler-Tobaben  F1924        22/25    21:36.60  1:03:11.32   14:15  1:28:16.49
467   Desirae Peel           F3539        55/68    21:36.48  1:03:13.07   14:16     1:28:25
468   Alyssa Rinke           F18UN          3/5    20:54.77  1:04:18.88   14:17  1:28:32.98
469   Debi Revelle           F5559         7/13    23:50.59     1:04:18   14:18  1:28:36.31
470   Barbara Metrokotsas    F6569          1/4    23:19.89  1:02:57.62   14:18  1:28:38.82
471   Glenda Wuertenberg     F6569          2/4    23:50.05  1:04:18.05   14:20  1:28:50.40
472   Galen Boerner          M5559        15/16    24:04.20  1:03:56.40   14:20  1:28:51.79
473   Deanna Murguia         F4549        23/31    20:53.27    59:45.33   14:21  1:28:54.80
474   Dianne Ensminger       F5559         8/13    22:57.30  1:03:09.86   14:22  1:28:58.87
475   Katie Garcia           F3034        52/65    23:06.71  1:03:52.62   14:25  1:29:17.86
476   Janine Kesterson       F3034        53/65    17:08.83    52:54.93   14:26  1:29:28.94
477   Lisa Zulke             F4549        24/31    22:54.25  1:03:39.51   14:27  1:29:33.92
478   Shelley Winkler        F5054        18/23    22:54.26  1:03:39.54   14:27  1:29:34.61
479   Sondra Monroe          F5559         9/13    25:13.89     1:05:11   14:30  1:29:51.53
480   Jaime Valim            F3034        54/65    22:36.23  1:05:55.84   14:32  1:30:05.80
481   Sara Housman           F3034        55/65    22:36.23  1:05:55.85   14:32     1:30:06
482   Kristin White          F3539        56/68    23:57.24  1:05:26.13   14:39  1:30:43.64
483   Johnny Penner          M3539        30/35    23:54.95  1:05:27.04   14:39  1:30:44.87
484   Laura Bates            F3034        56/65    22:32.70  1:04:30.37   14:40  1:30:55.31
485   James Bland            M5054        15/15    23:02.74  1:04:44.11   14:41  1:31:01.31
486   Kelly Kelsay           F3034        57/65    22:58.58  1:05:28.98   14:42  1:31:03.59
487   Ian Oldenburger        M3539        31/35    21:58.88  1:05:07.68   14:43  1:31:10.01
488   Sherry Cardas          F4044        44/50    22:49.66  1:05:07.19   14:47  1:31:36.80
489   Catherine Macfee       F3539        57/68    24:14.87  1:06:51.14   14:49  1:31:49.23
490   Clayton Kirby          M1924        14/14    21:04.85  1:04:11.36   14:58  1:32:42.52
491   Emily Sulzer           F1924        23/25    21:05.82  1:04:11.60   14:58  1:32:43.54
492   Ebony Banks            F3034        58/65    25:50.23  1:08:39.81   15:01  1:33:02.80
493   Yvette Barragan        F2529        51/52    25:45.88  1:07:41.89   15:10  1:33:57.92
494   Erika Rice             F3034        59/65    24:27.79  1:07:27.62   15:14  1:34:25.31
495   Kevin Childs           M3539        32/35    26:24.94  1:09:24.13   15:16  1:34:36.23
496   Oubon Phongsavath      F3539        58/68    26:25.71  1:09:25.02   15:16  1:34:36.76
497   Kaitlyn Caldwell       F18UN          4/5    26:22.86  1:10:31.67   15:17  1:34:43.73
498   Jill Schwartz          F5559        10/13    24:54.87  1:08:17.99   15:20  1:35:01.68
499   Colleen Boerner        F4549        25/31    23:35.31  1:07:31.75   15:25  1:35:30.15
500   Oudom Phongsavath      F3539        59/68    26:28.54  1:09:33.40   15:25  1:35:32.55
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501   Rachel Purdum          F3034        60/65    23:44.95  1:07:24.60   15:30  1:36:03.83
502   Nicole Leiker          F3539        60/68    24:27.60  1:08:46.43   15:31  1:36:06.62
503   Kevin Houston          M5559        16/16    26:21.95     1:10:31   15:31  1:36:11.95
504   Lusia Requenes         F4044        45/50    24:03.94  1:08:45.26   15:36  1:36:42.48
505   Richard Steckley       M6569          2/3    25:40.81  1:09:41.79   15:37  1:36:49.43
506   Fred Heismeyer         M6064          6/6    26:16.05  1:10:07.35   15:38  1:36:49.60
507   Meriah Badder          F1924        24/25    25:13.84  1:10:04.62   15:39  1:36:58.65
508   Steffanie White        F4044        46/50    25:24.10     1:10:23   15:41  1:37:11.81
509   Donna White            F5559        11/13    25:23.66  1:10:23.01   15:41  1:37:12.04
510   Vicki Gildehaus        F4549        26/31    25:13.66  1:10:04.35   15:44  1:37:30.30
511   Ellen Remsing          F3539        61/68    28:02.31  1:11:35.80   15:44  1:37:30.30
512   Allison Guill          F18UN          5/5    25:30.01  1:10:39.41   15:49  1:37:58.37
513   Sara Rhodes            F3034        61/65       25:50  1:10:40.50   15:49  1:37:59.73
514   Bryce Bowman           M18UN          6/8    28:42.89  1:13:40.28   15:50  1:38:05.64
515   Rebecca San Martin     F3034        62/65    28:41.96  1:13:39.21   15:50  1:38:09.30
516   David Goss             M6569          3/3    25:42.83  1:11:46.35   15:55  1:38:37.66
517   Marcia Campbell        F5054        19/23    26:20.73  1:11:13.10   16:04  1:39:34.77
518   Trina Watterson        F5054        20/23    27:32.21  1:12:11.35   16:06  1:39:46.86
519   Jami Castaldi          F4549        27/31    26:11.10  1:12:06.75   16:07  1:39:49.85
520   Janette Beeler         F5054        21/23    26:52.14  1:12:30.84   16:09  1:40:03.73
521   Rob Bowman             M3539        33/35    28:44.10  1:13:41.97   16:11  1:40:15.25
522   Beverly Blackburn      F4044        47/50    25:33.42  1:11:33.72   16:20  1:41:12.15
523   Malette Kent           F5054        22/23    24:26.60  1:10:25.26   16:20  1:41:15.54
524   Patricia King          F              2/2    28:15.66  1:13:35.84   16:23  1:41:33.90
525   Amy Nelson             F3539        62/68    26:44.26  1:13:31.16   16:34  1:42:40.13
526   Jessica Schieber       F3034        63/65    26:44.50  1:13:38.20   16:35  1:42:46.78
527   Andrea Vanbecelaere    F3034        64/65    30:07.46  1:19:20.43   16:41  1:43:25.83
528   Sharon Bowman          F6064         8/10    28:42.63  1:15:39.83   16:55  1:44:52.43
529   Arica Bowman           F3539        63/68    28:42.88  1:15:39.37   16:55  1:44:53.01
530   Kimberly Gaston        F3539        64/68    29:01.70  1:16:34.35   17:03  1:45:39.05
531   Denise Walde           F4549        28/31    28:14.47  1:15:52.42   17:06  1:46:00.50
532   Brian Lewis            M3539        34/35    30:05.34  1:19:21.56   17:09  1:46:19.38
533   Ryan Most              M3539        35/35    27:27.56  1:16:33.09   17:17  1:47:04.31
534   Julia White            F5054        23/23    28:49.57  1:17:00.05   17:20  1:47:23.16
535   Joshua Marchesano      M18UN          7/8    31:00.24  1:20:21.22   17:36  1:49:01.86
536   Jennifer Marchesano    F3539        65/68    31:00.27  1:20:18.34   17:39  1:49:20.39
537   Zachary Marchesano     M18UN          8/8    31:01.41  1:20:21.82   17:44  1:49:51.62
538   Leah Diorio            F4549        29/31    30:08.31  1:19:22.92   17:46  1:50:07.84
539   Austen Kauss           M2529        33/33    30:05.68  1:19:23.55   17:46  1:50:08.09
540   Jill Myer              F6569          3/4    30:59.67  1:20:30.14   17:47  1:50:14.10
541   Heather Clegg          F3539        66/68    28:39.64  1:19:14.43   17:50  1:50:32.89
542   Jennifer Geldon        F4549        30/31    30:05.44  1:20:19.19   17:53  1:50:47.21
543   Marisha Smith          F4044        48/50    30:05.29  1:20:18.87   17:53  1:50:47.46
544   Jennie Capps           F3539        67/68    28:29.89  1:20:40.31   17:53  1:50:48.32
545   Jennifer Stegman       F4044        49/50    29:27.52  1:23:29.03   18:17  1:53:15.69
546   Aliciamarie Falcetta   F4549        31/31    29:28.18  1:23:29.46   18:18  1:53:26.16
547   Malinda Baehr          F3034        65/65    30:20.56  1:25:23.34   18:26  1:54:15.02
548   Anita Zeine            F6064         9/10    29:11.90  1:22:01.09   18:30  1:54:40.74
549   Teri Crumley           F4044        50/50    30:21.70  1:23:02.13   18:32  1:54:52.81
550   Nicki Anderson         F2529        52/52    30:21.60  1:23:02.34   18:32  1:54:52.84
551   Larry Buchanan         M3034        34/34    29:56.18  1:23:01.79   18:45  1:56:10.42
552   Brad Mitzel            M4044        22/22    30:51.09  1:23:33.98   18:56  1:57:21.09
553   Virginia Cleveland     F5559        12/13    35:44.05  1:25:18.31   18:59  1:57:37.71
554   Charlotte Griggs       F5559        13/13    34:48.55  1:24:26.70   18:59  1:57:39.66
555   Barbara Chapman        F6064        10/10    36:04.37  1:25:17.91   19:09  1:58:42.47
556   Carol Jackson          F6569          4/4    36:05.22  1:24:27.50   19:09  1:58:43.50
557   Debbie Demarest        F3539        68/68    33:28.77  1:29:53.44   20:11  2:05:07.65
558   Amanda Phillips        F1924        25/25  1:47:35.03  1:47:35.03   20:30  2:07:01.70
0     Jackie Williams        F3034          0/0    20:03.42    54:46.82   12:17  1:16:08.78
0     Taylor Vanhooser       F18UN          0/0                                            
0     Vanhpheng Khamsihong   F4549          0/0                                            
0     Kenneth Arnold         M4549          0/0                                            
0     Katherine Marshall     F2529          0/0                                            
0     Trisha Bulger          F3539          0/0                                            
0     Peter Samyn            M1924          0/0                                            
0     Aaron Vanhooser        M3539          0/0                                            
0     Joel Andrews           M4044          0/0                                            
0     Abby Ryan              F3539          0/0                                            
0     Jill Driver            F3034          0/0                                            
0     Jamie Harms            F2529          0/0                                            
0     Lacie Thompson         F2529          0/0                                            
0     Tiffiny Nordeen        F3539          0/0                                            
0     Darcy Ross             F3034          0/0                                            
0     Kylie Renberger        F3034          0/0                                            
0     Patrick Eslick         M1924          0/0                                            
0     Nicole Nielsen         F3034          0/0                                            
0     Bonnie Walker          F              0/0                                            
0     Amy Reed               F4044          0/0                                            
0     Charlie Allen          M2529          0/0                                            
0     Esteban Blanco Ziegler M3539          0/0                                            
0     Elizabeth Meyer        F3539          0/0                                            
0     Lisa Cappa             F2529          0/0                                            
0     Jason King             M3539          0/0                                            
0     Jennifer Ackerly       F2529          0/0                                            
0     Matt Bramon            M4044          0/0                                            
0     James Fitzpatrick      M70UP          0/0                                            
0     Mary Patterson         F3539          0/0                                            
0     Sarah Dalton           F3539          0/0                                            
0     Staci Gurin            F4044          0/0                                            
0     Amanda Mortensen       F1924          0/0                                            
0     Julia Daher Pacheco    F1924          0/0                                            
0     Amanda Sanchez Johnson F4044          0/0                                            
0     Ashley Jones           F3539          0/0                                            
0     Parker Vanhooser       F18UN          0/0                                            
0     Kathy Olson            F3034          0/0                                            
0     Aidan Reyna            M18UN          0/0                                            
0     Sarah Vap              F3539          0/0                                            
0     Emma Webb              F3539          0/0                                            
0     Grant Lambert          M2529          0/0                                            
0     Andy Beck              M4044          0/0                                            
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0     Adam Moon              M1924          0/0                                            
0     Debra Carver           F5054          0/0                                            
0     Jeff Kren              M4044          0/0                                            
0     Steven Brothers        M3034          0/0                                            
0     Ryan Dicioccio         M3034          0/0                                            
0     Ian Oldenburger        M3539          0/0                                            
0     Sandra Billinger       F4549          0/0                                            
0     Emmy Mashek            F2529          0/0                                            
0     Jennifer Metcalf       F3539          0/0                                            
0     Kim Pe                 F4549          0/0                                            
0     Ami Rau                F4044          0/0                                            
0     Jack Silvers           M5559          0/0                                            
0     Courtney Foster        F3034          0/0                                            
0     Melanie Gracheck       F4044          0/0                                            
0     Kelli Hoelscher        F3034          0/0                                            
0     Jenn Zentmyer          F3034          0/0                                            
0     Anne Erickson          F2529          0/0                                            
0     Nicole Pashia          F3034          0/0                                            
0     Anna Sanders           F3034          0/0                                            
0     Melody Alexander       F3539          0/0                                            
0     Russ Jones             M4549          0/0                                            
0     Nathaniel Vanhooser    M18UN          0/0                                            
0     Ryan Wegner            M3034          0/0                                            
0     Jim Lourentzos         M6569          0/0                                            
0     Roger Orf              M4044          0/0                                            
0     Mary Vanhooser         F3539          0/0                                            
0     Amy Mailhot            F3539          0/0                                            
0     Nathan Booms           M2529          0/0                                            
0     Kimberly Allen         F1924          0/0                                            
0     Allison Pourladian     F2529          0/0                                            
0     Sara Bellis            F3034          0/0                                            
0     Janelle Unruh          F4044          0/0                                            
0     Brian Schoenig         M4549          0/0                                            
0     Steven Brown           M6569          0/0                                            
0     Ryan Nordeen           M3539          0/0                                            
0     Janie Dicioccio        F3539          0/0                                            
0     Victoria Friel         F70UP          0/0                                            
0     Ellie Stork            F3034          0/0                                            
0     Katie Herrman          F3034          0/0                                            
0     Norah Joslin           F4549          0/0                                            
0     Jennifer Saunders      F3539          0/0                                            
0     Seth Lienemann         M2529          0/0                                            
0     Matt McBride           M4549          0/0                                            
0     Gary Briles            M3034          0/0                                            
0     Jennifer Cantrell      F4044          0/0                                            
0     Courtney Ray           F3034          0/0                                            
0     Logan Corbin           M3034          0/0                                            
0     Andrea Voigt           F3034          0/0                                            
0     Ashley Stutzman        F3034          0/0                                            
0     Stacy Leiker           F3539          0/0                                            
0     Ashleigh Cade          F1924          0/0                                            
0     James Erickson         M3034          0/0                                            
0     Amanda Sauer           F2529          0/0                                            
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